

Validate Print Help Percentage BoQ						
Tender Inviting Authority: Staff Officer(Civil), Kuju Area						
Name of Work : Setting up of Bio toilet(s) (Indian) for female employee with periodic upkeeping and maintenance for one year under Kuju Area.						
	Category of Services (To Be Selected by Department)	Category of Bidder(To Be Selected by Bidder)	To Be Entered by Department			
ITC Not Available	Works Contract	Bidder's Status (Mandatory)	Rate of GST (in %)	GST to be Paid By Bidder (in Rs.)	GST to be Paid By CIL/Subsidiary (in Rs.)	
Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :		Select	18.00	0.00	0.00	
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)						
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
0	Item Description/ Heading					
1	Bio toilet(s) (Indian) : Providing and fixing one no of prefabricated Indian Bio toilet unit consisting of 01 no of Bio toilet(1000x1000x2080mm), along with over head tank(Capacity 200 ltr) and Biodigester tank(350 ltr) with provision of suitable door with fittings,Ventilator, Indian WC, Cistern ,Angular cock (ABS) with health faucet,Connector pipe(PVC),Pillar cock (ABS), 2 in 1 Bib cock (ABS) along with ½ inch pipe line (Upvc) connection to be provided inside the toilet and required connection from over head tank (The make material is preferably FRP (3 to 5 mm thick)with MS supporting structure in the floor, walls and roof.) along with provision of one time adding Bio culture solution as per direction of Engineer-incharge.	14.00	Each	55211.90	772966.60	INR Seven Lakh Seventy Two Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Six and Paise Sixty Only
2	Periodic maintenance of Bio digester with addition of Bio culture chemical as per requirement all complete as per specification and direction of EIC.	168.00	per unit per month	3437.35	577474.80	INR Five Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Seventy Four and Paise Eighty Only
3	Making soak pit 2.5 m diameter 3.0 metre deep with 45 x 45 cm dry brick honey comb shaft with bricks and S.W.drain pipe 100 mm diameter,1.8m long complete as per standard design.	14.00	Each	20822.50	291515.00	INR Two Lakh Ninety One Thousand Five Hundred & Fifteen Only

4	Providing and fixing Chlorinated Polyvinyl Chloride (CPVC) pipes, having thermal stability for hot & cold water supply including all CPVC plain & brass threaded fittings This includes jointing of pipes & fittings with one step CPVC solvent cement, trenching, refilling & testing of joints complete as per direction of Engineer in Charge. External work 25 mm nominal dia Pipes.	1680.00	Mtr	298.00	500640.00	INR Five Lakh Six Hundred & Forty Only
5	Providing and fixing of CPVC Ball Valve 25 mm.	28.00	Each	332.21	9301.88	INR Nine Thousand Three Hundred & One and Paise Eighty Eight Only
6	Cleaning of separate toilet block (not within office / service or welfare buildings permises), its floors, dados, urinals, wash basins, WCs, its surroundings etc. including applying of phenyl, naphthalene balls, harpic, detergents etc as per the direction of Engineer-In-Charge.	4382.00	Nos	66.12	289737.84	INR Two Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Seven Hundred & Thirty Seven and Paise Eighty Four Only
7	Total impact of GST for the purpose of CTC	1.000	Nos	0.00	0.00	INR Zero Only
Total in Figures					2441636.12	INR Twenty Four Lakh Forty One Thousand Six Hundred & Thirty Six and Paise Twelve Only
Quoted Rate in Figures			Select		0.00	INR Zero Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Zero Only				